Reformierte
Rirchgemeinde

Wahlergebnis Gesamterneuerungswahlen 2018 — 2022

Stimmberechtigte
gultige Stimmrechtsausweise
Stimmbeteiligung

Pfarrwahl Birgit Wintzer

Eingelegte Stimmzettel
ungultige/leere

In Betracht fallend

Ja

Nein

Pfarrwahl Bernhard Wintzer

Eingelegte Stimmzettel
ungultige/leere

In Betracht fallend

Ja

Nein

Wahl Synode
Eingelegte Stimmzettel
ungultige/leere
In Betracht fallend
gewahlt sind: Esther Hauenstein
Birgit Wintzer

Wahl Kirchenpflege
Eingelegte Stimmzettel
ungultige/leere

In Betracht fallend

gewahlt sind:
Matthias Bartsch
Susanne Birchmeier
Eveline Birrer
Claudia Gaylan
Anita Sieber Hagenbach
Jeanne Schneider
Patricia Voirol

Wahl Prasident

Eingelegte Stimmzettel
ungultige/leere

In Betracht fallend

gewahlt ist: Anita Sieber Hagenbach

23. September 2018
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195
16 %

195

190
178
12
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6
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7
186
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5
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180
181
178
174
184
181
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193

32
193
152

Das Wahlbiro



